
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA AFS KUMBHIRGRAM 

DATE SHEET FOR SESSION ENDING EXAMINATION (2024 – 25) 

 

Examination Schedule 

Classes III to V 

Date & Day Class III Class IV Class V 

03-03-2025 (Monday) Maths Maths Maths 

05-03-2025 (Wednesday) English English English 

07-03-2025 (Friday) EVS EVS EVS 

10-03-2025 (Monday) Hindi Hindi Hindi 

12-03-2025 (Wednesday) - Computer Computer 

Classes VI to XI 

Date & Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class XI 

01-03-2025 (Saturday) 
Social 

Studies 
Science Mathematics English YOGA 

03-03-2025 (Monday) Hindi English Sanskrit - Physics / Business Studies  

04-03-2025 (Tuesday) - - - Science - 

05-03-2025 

(Wednesday) 
Science Sanskrit 

Social 

Studies 
- Chemistry / Accountancy  

12-03-2025 

(Thursday) 
Mathematics Hindi English Social Studies Mathematics / Hindi Core 

17-03-2025 (Monday) Sanskrit Mathematics Science Mathematics Biology / Economics 

19-03-2025 

(Wednesday) 
English 

Social 

Studies 
Hindi Hindi / Sanskrit English Core 

20-03-2025 

(Thursday) 
AI AI AI 

AI / Skill 

Subject 

Computer Science / Informatics 

Practices 



 

CBSE Board Examination Schedule 

Class X 

Date & Day Subject Code Subject 

15-02-2025 (Saturday) 101 English Communicative 

17-02-2025 (Monday) 418 Physical Activity Trainer 

20-02-2025 (Thursday) 086 Science 

22-02-2025 (Saturday) 119 Sanskrit Communicative 

25-02-2025 (Tuesday) 087 Social Science 

28-02-2025 (Friday) 002 Hindi Course A 

10-03-2025 (Monday) 041 Mathematics Standard 

10-03-2025 (Monday) 241 Mathematics Basic 

18-03-2025 (Tuesday) 417 Artificial Intelligence 

Class XII 

Date & Day Subject Code Subject 

17-02-2025 (Monday) 048 Physical Education 

21-02-2025 (Friday) 042 Physics 

22-02-2025 (Saturday) 054 Business Studies 

27-02-2025 (Thursday) 043 Chemistry 

08-03-2025 (Saturday) 041 Mathematics 

11-03-2025 (Tuesday) 301 English Core 

15-03-2025 (Saturday) 302 Hindi Core 

19-03-2025 (Wednesday) 030 Economics 



Date & Day Subject Code Subject 

25-03-2025 (Tuesday) 044 Biology 

26-03-2025 (Wednesday) 055 Accountancy 

29-03-2025 (Saturday) 083 Computer Science 

 

Important Notes 

• Date of Result Declaration: 27th March 2025 (Thursday). 

• Exam Timings:  

o Class I & II: Examinations will be conducted on the same days as Classes III to V. 

o Classes III to V: 1 hour 30 minutes 

o Classes VI to VIII: 2 hours 30 minutes 

o Classes IX & XI: 3 hours (except AI for Class IX – 2 hours) 

• For any queries, contact the Examination Department. 

 

             Sd/- 

             Principal 


